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Report: Pairings by Name
Event: Magic: The Gathering Czech Republic Nationals 2017 (17-09-10066480)

2017/09/09 1:46 PM

Event Date: 2017/09/09

Event Information:

Round

Table Player DCI Opponent DCI Points
2 Baudys, oOndrej 70203122 Cohen, vladislav 1204171439 9-9
45 Bednarik, Ricﬂard 30201593 Buben, Ales 2102842559 4-4
40 Bergl, Petr 8213651013 Kronus, vaclav 9213735138 6-6
28 Bina, oOndrej 2317042809 Brejcha, Matous 218449 6-6
37 Boucek, Jaroslav 89159649 Skoda, 3Jan 201630 6-6
57 Branis, Antonin 7203874625 Obraz, Jiri 9102579676 3-3
68 Brdek, 3Jiri 19197015 Stencl, Adam 89168311 3-3
28 Brejcha, Matous 218449 Bina, Ondrej 2317042809 6-6
8 Brodzak, Jan 20569464 Juza, Martin 92872941 9-9
67 Brozek, Petr 42826220 Stuchly, Petr 28044114 3-3
45 Buben, Ales 2102842559 Bednarik, Richard 30201593 4-4
52 Cacak, Filip 1112755971 Straka, oOndrej 3102790703 3-3
61 Chmelik, Jaroslav 1178111 Petrik, Adam 4212322096 3-3
56 Chovanec, 3Jakub 1300076147 Demosthene, Renald 5314595888 3-3
50 Chrastecky, Libor 3212262693 Mede, Martin 1203742141 3-3
26 Cichovsky, Lukas 9213743276 Havelka, oOndrej 1112738548 6-6
2 Cohen, Vvladislav 1204171439 Baudys, Ondrej 70203122 9-9
49 Danha, Roman 3213666584 Dohnal, Lukas 69123869 3-3
6 Dedek, Martin 1071040 Matousek, Pavel 20203197 9-9
56 Demosthene, Renald 5314595888 Chovanec, Jakub 1300076147 3-3
47 Dienelt, Ivo 6212450653 Havelka, Jakub 39174325 4-4
31 Dio, Michal 1097279 Vvojta, Jakub 1212417228 6-6
38 Divis, Adam 1208308674 Muller, Tomas 1208163712 6-6
49 Dohnal, Lukas 69123869 Dana, Roman 3213666584 3-3
4 Dombek, Tobias 5107069433 Sadilek, David 49216504 9-9
82 Drahokoupil, Petr 1212421300 Svoboda, Jan 58076991 0-0
58 buda, Michal 31140708 Karabinos, Anton 1203667584 3-3
76 Dudesek, Stepan 1112754714 Hlavin, Jan 9213734710 0-1
16 Dvorak, 3Jiri 4208182119 valenta, Jaroslav 1203667688 6-6
14 Erenyi, Jakub 1208162812 Snajdr, Ivan 1102767319 7-7
39 Fadrny, Lukas 8213707743 Tejnsky, Petr 50205486 6-6
36 Fajkus, Adam 1096277 Klobass Hadamek, on 2102800261 6-6
1 Ferencikova, Alzbeta4112464782 Lanka, Tomas 29262548 9-9
43 Fiala, Patrik 1102890060 Kos, Tomas 90217452 4-6
72 Frnka, Roman 3212262853 Mikolas, Dominik 3212348022 3-3
66 Gabriel, Jan 3212257541 Trulik, Jakub 7203772913 3-3
55 Gargulak, Daniel 1203673737 Jakovec, Mikulas 2314705628 3-3
74 Gruber, Ivan 1208165689 Pavlicek, Jan 8115424653 3-1
81 Hajfler, Miroslav 1570082 Nitsche, Jiri 60201564 0-0
30 Hanousek, Tomas 5300137446 Platzer, Lubos 30207025 6-6
7 Hanton, Oldrich 5611519035 Tetera, Filip 8115424310 9-9
47 Havelka, Jakub 39174325 Dienelt, Ivo 6212450653 4-4
26 Havelka, Ondrej 1112738548 Cichovsky, Lukas 9213743276 6-6
18 Havlik, Mikulas 8314607415 Vlcek, 3Jonas 8314698917 6-6
75 Hendra, Pavel 8115403327 Kapar, Martin 5314607416 1-1
3 Hervert, Jiri 5112765126 Meissner, Petr 8213707670 9-9
76 HTlavin, Jan 9213734710 Dudesek, Stepan 1112754714 1-0
64 Hlavacek, Karel 4106798518 Mraz, Vojtech 7089291152 3-3
44 Hodecek, Jiri 7213756616 Strnad, Marek 38065455 4-4
23 Hrdlicka, Tomas 9300056258 Zboril, oOndrej 9115299891 6-6
70 Hroch, Ales 1212416415 Kalenda, zbysek 5107145298 3-3
20 Hrycej, Martin 1203673088 Svoboda, 3Jiri 1204171922 6-6
55 Jakovec, Mikulas 2314705628 Garguldk, Daniel 1203673737 3-3
51 Janak, Josef 1204258188 vlach, Josef 218308 3-3
13 Jandak, Jakub 8213650200 Pavlicek, Miroslav 80203118 7-7
69 JeTlinek, Jan 29216618 valka, Michal 2112744529 3-3
21 Jestribek, 3Jan 1204178266 Sevcik, Miroslav 1203568386 6-6
12 Jirkal, Tomas 9213741055 Macosek, Jan 49216192 7-7
33 Jung, Pavel 624832 valek, Robert 3212418804 6-6
8 Juza, Martin 92872941 Brodzak, Jan 20569464 9-9
70 Kalenda, zbysek 5107145298 Hroch, Ales 1212416415 3-3
71 Kaminek, Petr 207073 Maly, Matej 1213732750 3-3
22 Kanta, Ondrej 8300204533 Roubal, zdenek 92826149 6-6
58 Karabinos, Anton 1203667584 Duda, Michal 31140708 3-3
36 KTobass Hadamek, on 2102800261 Fajkus, Adam 1096277 6-6
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Knap, Cestmir
Kos, Tomas

Koska, Adam
Kovarik, oOndrej
Kozuch, Frantisek
Kracman, 3Jiri

3212418883
90217452
92892420
5300137477
203007
3102859514

Kristoufek, Ladislav71070633

Kronus, Vvaclav
Krutil, Daniel
Ksandr, Jan
Kuba, Daniel
Kuril, Miroslav
Kytka, Petr
Kapar, Martin
Kara, Michal
Langer, Tomas
Lanka, Tomas
Lebeda, Adam
Lhotka, vaclav
Loucka, Ladislav
Macosek, Jan
Maly, Matej

Mar, Tomas
Matousek, Jakub
Matousek, Pavel
Matura, Matej
Mede, Martin
Meissner, Petr
Mikolas, Dominik
Moudry, Petr
Mraz, Vojtech
Muller, Lukas
Muller, Tomas
Musil, Jiri
Nahodil, Petr
Nitsche, Jiri
Obraz, Jiri
ouzky, Karel
Panchartek, zbysek
Pavlicek, 3Jan
Pavlicek, Miroslav
Petrik, Adam
Platzer, Lubos
Prosek, Daniel
Prosek, Dominik
Rabyniuk, Vvojtech
Riman, Vit

Rossijcenko, Alexan

Roubal, zdenek
Ryba, Martin
Ssadilek, David
Savel, Vvitezslav

9213735138
88008970
1204170924
1203742144
522185
52838362
5314607416
29291221
20600000
29262548
12873568
89171108
81159398
49216192
1213732750
1203509002
1208160288
20203197
8115276305
1203742141
8213707670
3212348022
1166021
7089291152
6102513708
1208163712
4105371125
1071033
60201564
9102579676
1070857
31166074
8115424653
80203118
4212322096
30207025
1204174675
1204178426
32836669
3212257246
1204258379
92826149
82826158
49216504
7213563988

Schindler, Frantisek3212258781

Sevcik, Miroslav
Sirek, Jaroslav
Skoda, 3Jan
Smetana, Ondrej
Snajdr, Ivan
Sochurek, Petr
Starka, Jakub
Stastny, Libor

Stefankova, Jarosla

Stencl, Adam
Straka, ondrej
Strasky, oOndrej
Strnad, Marek
Stuchly, Petr
Sulec, Jan

Sus, Martin
Svoboda, David
Svoboda, Jan
Svoboda, 3Jiri
Svoboda, zbynek
Tejnsky, Petr
Tetera, Filip

1203568386
207039
201630
9300056224
1102767319
4208228608
4300062721
89256183
1204178336
89168311
3102790703
1212248737
38065455
28044114
6081112179
98079772
7112610329
58076991
1204171922
1203670675
50205486
8115424310

Sus, Martin
Fiala, Patrik
Matura, Matej
Mar, Tomas
Smetana, Ondrej
Stastny, Libor
Rabyniuk, Vojtech
Bergl, Petr
Loucka, LadisTav
Zivec, Josef
Vecera, Jiri
ouzky, Karel
Svoboda, zbynek
Hendra, Pavel
Lebeda, Adam
vondracek, zdenek

98079772
1102890060
8115276305
1203509002
9300056224
89256183
32836669
8213651013
81159398
7112598797
5102784912
1070857
1203670675
8115403327
12873568
1096270

Ferencikova, Alzbeta4112464782

Kara, Michal
Svoboda, David
Krutil, Daniel
Jirkal, Tomas
Kaminek, Petr
Kovarik, ondrej
Vana, Miroslav
Dedek, Martin
Koska, Adam
Chrastecky, Libor
Hervert, Jiri
Frnka, Roman
Musil, Jiri
Hlavacek, Karel
Tochacek, Daniel
Divis, Adam
Moudry, Petr
Prosek, Daniel
Hajfler, Miroslav
Branis, Antonin
Kuril, Miroslav
Sochurek, Petr
Gruber, Ivan
Jandak, Jakub
Chmelik, Jaroslav
Hanousek, Tomas
Nahodil, Petr
Strasky, oOndrej

29291221
7112610329
88008970
9213741055
207073
5300137477
218404
1071040
92892420
3212262693
5112765126
3212262853
4105371125
4106798518
81140501
1208308674
1166021
1204174675
1570082
7203874625
522185
4208228608
1208165689
8213650200
1178111
5300137446
1071033
1212248737

Kristoufek, Ladislav71070633

The, Hoang
Vantuch, Matej
Kanta, Ondrej
Ssavel, Vvitezslav
Dombek, Tobias
Ryba, Martin
Tvrznik, Pavel
Jestribek, Jan
Vejdelek, Roman
Boucek, Jaroslav
Kozuch, Frantisek
Erenyi, Jakub
Panchartek, zbysek
Sulec, Jan
Kracman, 3Jiri
Vencl, vaclav
Brdek, 3Jiri
Cacak, Filip
Prosek, Dominik
Hodecek, 3Jiri
Brozek, Petr
Starka, Jakub
Knap, Cestmir
Lhotka, vaclav
Drahokoupil, Petr
Hrycej, Martin
Kytka, Petr
Fadrny, Lukas
Hanton, Oldrich

2021608135
38039609
8300204533
7213563988
5107069433
82826158
1204174009
1204178266
48233211
89159649
203007
1208162812
31166074
6081112179
3102859514
9314708064
19197015
1112755971
1204178426
7213756616
42826220
4300062721
3212418883
89171108
1212421300
1203673088
52838362
8213707743
5611519035
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The, Hoang
Tkadlecek, Daniel
Tochacek, Daniel
Trulik, Jakub
Tvrznik, Pavel
valek, Robert
valenta, Jaroslav
Vanha, Miroslav
vanco, Milan
vVantuch, Matej
Vecera, Jiri
Vejdelek, Roman
Vencl, vaclav
Vins, Tomas
vlach, Josef
Vlcek, 3Jonas
vojta, Jakub
vondracek, zdenek
valka, Michal
wanke, Lubomir
Zboril, ondrej
Zelezny, Jan
Zidek, Arnost
Zivec, Josef

2021608135
3203831960
81140501
7203772913
1204174009
3212418804
1203667688
218404
3107042445
38039609
5102784912
48233211
9314708064
1097258
218308
8314698917
1212417228
1096270
2112744529
3212261307
9115299891
3212257086
30201568
7112598797

Riman, Vit

Zelezny, Jan
Muller, Lukas
Gabriel, 3Jan

3212257246
3212257086
6102513708
3212257541

Schindler, Frantisek3212258781

Jung, Pavel

Dvorak, 3Jiri
Matousek, Jakub
vins, Tomas
Rossijcenko, Alexan
Kuba, Daniel

Sirek, Jaroslav
Stefankova, Jarosla
vanco, Milan

Janak, Josef
Havlik, Mikulas
Dio, Michal

Langer, Tomas
Jelinek, Jan

Zidek, Arnost
Hrdlicka, Tomas
TkadTecek, Daniel
wanke, Lubomir
Ksandr, Jan

624832
4208182119
1208160288
1097258
1204258379
1203742144
207039
1204178336
3107042445
1204258188
8314607415
1097279
20600000
29216618
30201568
9300056258
3203831960
3212261307
1204170924
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